Students Name SAN
BATCH-A

AGHARA AUMKUMAR HASHMUKHBHAI
AGLODIYA FURKAN ADAMBHAI
AGOLA PINKAL PRAVINBHAI

AHIR SEJAL BHAGHABHAI

AKHED DHARABEN LAXMIDAS
ANUPAM NIDHI

BALCHANDANI RASHMI PURANKUMAR
BHALODIYA BRINDA RAMESHBHAI
BHATTI ARSHAD AHMED SHAKIL AHMED
BHINGRADIYA DEEPKUMAR DHIRUBHAI
BORSE VIVEKKUMAR KIRITKUMAR
CHAUDHARI NIKITABEN SURESHBHAI
CHAUHAN KARANSINH GOPALBHAI
CHAVDA HETVI NILESHBHAI

DABHI JAYDEVSINH LAKHUBHAI
DALAL TRUSHTI CHANDRESHKUMAR
DANGAR MITTALBEN PRAKASHBHAI
DESAI MANASI PRAVINCHANDRA
FULTARIYA YASH DIPAKBHAI

GAJERA MUDRA BHUPENDRABHAI
GAJJAR RAVINABEN JAYESHKUMAR
GAMETI HEMANGI CHANDUBHAI
GAMIT BRINJALKUMARI RAKESHBHAI
GAYAKWAD PRACHI BHAGVATBHAI
GHETIYA HEVIN HASMUKHBHAI
BATCH-A

GHUMALIYA DENISHA PRAVINBHAI
GONDALIYA ANJANI HARSUKHBHAI
JOSHI ZARNA RAJNIKANT

KADIVAR ZASIRA MAHMADBHAI

KENI SIDDHI DINESH

KUCHA JAYDEEPBHAI PARASHOTTAMBHAI
LADUMOR CHANDRESH DHIRUBHAI
LAKHANI KARAN MANOJBHAI
LIMBACHIYA AMI BHARATKUMAR
MACKWAN ASHWIN RAVIKANT
MAHESHWARI VAIDEHI JAYPRAKASH
MAVANI FENI KANJIBHAI

MEHTA JHANVI PARESHKUMAR
MODH RUTVIK DILIPKUMAR

MODI ZALAK ASHOKUMAR
MOVALIYA BANSI NILESHBHAI
NAINUJI VATSAL MUKESHKUMAR
NATHWANI DRASHTY RAJNIKANT
PAGHADAL TRUPTIBEN PRAGJIBHAI
PANDYA HIMANI SANDIPKUMAR
PANDYA RAGHAV JIGNESHKUMAR
PANSURIYA ZARANABEN RAJESHBHAI
PARMAR BHAGYESH HARISHBHAI
PARMAR BOBBY MUKESHKUMAR
PARMAR HEMANGIBEN ASHOKBHAI
BATCH-B

PARMAR MAHARSHI HITENDRA
PARMAR SHUBHAM JAYESHBHAI
PATEL FORAMBEN SURESHBHAI
PATEL HEMALIBEN THAKORBHAI
PATEL HET RAJENDRA

PATEL HIRVA ISHVARBHAI

PATEL JINAL DINESHBHAI

PATEL KATHAN UDAYKUMAR

PATEL MUKTABEN VIJAYKUMAR
PATEL MUSKAN BHARTIBEN

PATEL PRACHI RAKESH

PATEL PRACHIBEN BHIKHUBHAI
PATEL SAUMYA VIPULKUMAR

PATEL VAIDEHI BIPINKUMAR

PATEL YAJUS SATISHBHAI

PATIL BHAVESH ANIL

PITHWA SAVAN RAMESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI DIVYANGINIBEN BHARATBHAI
PRAJAPATI NEMI SURESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA KODARBHAI
PRAJAPATI VISHAL BHARATBHAI

RAM GUNJAN HAMIRBHAI

RAMANI AKASHKUMAR BATUKBHAI
RATHOD BINALBEN ARVINDBHAI
RATHOD NIRMAL GAUTAMBHAI
BATCH-B

[N
= 00

00 OO O NUIO U N OO N UL U N O

o o

P.V.

NNNOUOOUANUWOAOAUOODODUVUNRAMOIONNNNRONUVUUUUUUUUUAUUWURAMRCUUVUUURAMNUUUUUOUUOUOOOUORAGOOOOOOOOooaogoagoaaa

o o

AH.

WO 00 WNWOVWOWUNOOWN WOWOWWOO W WOOWWWWWWWOMWWOWO O 0 00 WOOWWOo OO WN W W o o W

[N
[

N W U100 U100 W00 0000 LW oo NO

0
0
S.R.

16
12

9
13
12
12
13
13
13
11
11
13
11
14
13
14
11
13
12
10
14
12
13
12
13

8
16
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
10
14
12
12
12
11
14

9
10
13
12
13
13
11

8
12
14
20

0
12
17
17
15

9
15
12
14
12
13
12
14

7

9
14
13
16

8
17
12
16
14
17
17
20

0
0
SR.(P)

AR A DPOPRARPNWWONWWNWRARNOWWWDRDROORPWWE WWWWWWWWWWWWNWWWWWNWWNDRERWWWNWEWWNWWNWWWNWWWNWNNWDD

0
0
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Total

63
54
48
56
55
48
57
56
56
49
54
57
54
57
55
59
49
54
53
43
60
49
57
53
56
42
63
56
57
57
55
51
52
56
52
48
55
51
54
47
52
55
48
44
55
58
54
60
47
31
48
59
65

1
28
56
56
49
30
51
41
51
46
46
44
47
39
37
37
47
57
31
53
43
51
51
56
56
64

%

100.00
85.71
76.19
88.89
87.30
76.19
90.48
88.89
88.89
77.78
85.71
90.48
85.71
90.48
87.30
93.65
77.78
85.71
84.13
68.25
95.24
77.78
90.48
84.13
88.89
66.67

100.00
88.89
90.48
90.48
87.30
80.95
82.54
88.89
82.54
76.19
87.30
80.95
85.71
74.60
82.54
87.30
76.19
69.84
87.30
92.06
85.71
95.24
74.60
49.21
76.19
93.65

100.00

1.54
43.08
86.15
86.15
75.38
46.15
78.46
63.08
78.46
70.77
70.77
67.69
7231
60.00
56.92
56.92
7231
87.69
47.69
81.54
66.15
78.46
78.46
86.15
86.15

100.00

UPTO %
100.00
83.67
90.45
92.71
86.68
95.23
96.73
96.48
96.23
81.41
89.20
93.72
96.23
90.70
90.70
92.21
86.68
91.96
96.23
78.89
94.72
88.69
95.23
94.22
95.23
85.68
100.00
91.41
95.20
92.68
90.91
93.43
89.65
93.69
88.89
87.12
92.93
86.11
94.19
92.17
89.39
90.40
87.88
86.62
96.21
95.20
94.70
93.94
85.35
73.74
76.52
90.66
100.00
46.06
70.20
91.38
91.87
80.05
71.43
92.36
82.76
90.39
84.98
84.48
88.18
89.66
74.63
72.66
67.49
86.70
90.15
78.57
91.63
75.62
88.18
85.22
94.33
91.87
100.00



RAVAL BHARGAVKUMAR NARANBHAI
RAVAL NISHABEN BABULAL

ROHIT KATHAN RAMESHBHAI
SAKALSHAWALA DISHA JAYESHKUMAR
SANANDIYA DIPESHBHAI KHODABHAI
SANGADA ASHISHBHAI MOHANBHAI
SIDDHAPURA PARTHKUMAR HARESHBHAI
SINDHAL RAJVEER MALDE

SOLANKI DARSHAKKUMAR NITINBHAI
SOLANKI KULDEEP AJITSINH

SOLANKI VINEETKUMAR RAMESHBHAI
SONI RIYA SHAMBHUBHAI

THAKKAR SACHIN BHARATBHAI
THAKOR HELI DINESHBHAI

THAKOR RAJVI NARESHBHAI

VAIDYA JAY PRAKASHCHANDRA
VAISHNAV PRIYANKA VINODKUMAR
VALIYA SAGARBHAI DHARMSHIBHAI
VASAVA HEENA JAYSINGBHAI
VASHANI ROSHAN TARUN

VASIYANI RAVIKUMAR JITENDRABHAI
VASOYA BRINDA NITINBHAI

ZALA KHANJANSINH JASVANTSINH
ZANKAT NIHAR KIRITSINH

ZANPADIYA SHITALBEN GHUGHABHAI
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59
54
38
55
51
56
50
34
43
36
45
47
38
57
57
50
57
50
55
50
40
46
57
a4
52

0

92.19
84.38
59.38
85.94
79.69
87.50
78.13
53.13
67.19
56.25
70.31
73.44
59.38
89.06
89.06
78.13
89.06
78.13
85.94
78.13
62.50
71.88
89.06
68.75
81.25

0.00

95.11
92.67
78.97
93.64
92.18
89.98
80.20
66.26
80.68
69.19
79.46
84.84
70.90
89.73
93.64
69.19
92.42
90.22
94.62
75.55
84.11
86.31
91.93
66.26
87.53

0.00



